
The Cold War - Part I
12th Standard

History

I.Answer all the questions.
II.Use blue pen only.

*****************************************

Model Question Paper

Reg.No. :                 

Time : 01:00:00 Hrs Total Marks : 53

Part-A 1 x 1 = 1

The term Cold War was first used by :

(a) Bernard Baruch  (b) F.D. Roosevelt  (c) Stalin  (d) Churchill

Part-B 5 x 1 = 5

(1) 1948NATO

(2) 1947CENTO

(3) 1949Warsaw Pact

(4) 1954Truman Doctrine

(5) 1955SEATO

Part-C 5 x 3 = 15

Cold War

Vietnam War

Korean Crisis

Warsaw Pact

NATO

Part-D 2 x 6 = 12

Trace the beginning of the Cold War.

Briefly mention the dissolution of the Soviet Union.

Part-E 2 x 10 = 20

Give an account of the formation of Military Blocs during the Cold War.

Critically examine the impact of the Cold War.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)


