Model Question Paper

The Cold War - Part I

12th Standard

		History	Reg.No.:			
I.Answer all the questions. II.Use blue pen only.				 	•	
Time: 01:00:00 Hrs				Total M		
	Part-A				1 x 1	1 = 1
1) The term Cold War was first used by :						
(a) Bernard Baruch (b) F.D. Roosevelt (c) Stalin (d)	Churchill					
	Part-B				5 x 1	1 = 5
2) NATO		(1) 1948				
3) CENTO		(2) 1947				
4) Warsaw Pact		(3) 1949				
5) Truman Doctrine		(4) 1954				
6) SEATO		(5) 1955				
	Part-C				5 x 3	= 15
7) Cold War		1 /				
8) Vietnam War						
9) Korean Crisis						
10) Warsaw Pact						
11) NATO						
	Part-D				2 x 6	= 12
12) Trace the beginning of the Cold War.						
13) Briefly mention the dissolution of the Soviet Union.						
	Part-E	A BANKS in		2	x 10	= 20
14) Give an account of the formation of Military Blocs during th	ne Cold War.	7 30				
15) Critically examine the impact of the Cold War.		10,10				